
I B E R I C O  V E L A  S A L C H I C H O N

NUTRITION FACTS

(Referring to 100 g)

ENERGY (kJ/kcal)

PROTEIN (g)

SALT (g)

FATS (g)
of which saturated (g)

CARBOHYDRATES (g)
of which sugars (g)

1757/424

35,2
15,7

2
1,8

1,6

26,7
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Ingredients
Iberico pork meat and fat, salt, dextrin, dextrose, spices 
mix, preservative E-250.
Inedible casing.

Organoleptic characteristics
Colour: purple-redish iberian pork meat.
Flavour: smooth.
Smell: cured.
Aspect: consistent sausage.

Packaging type 

Vacuum-packed.

Weight per unity 
Between 0,400 kgs and 0,500 kgs.

Best before date 

See the label in the bag.

Storage conditions
Store in a cool and dry place. 

Allergens
No allergens.

Product code: D251SN00


